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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  91 6:35.17Jones, Kayla M

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 131 6:04.29DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

DASA-MI 142 6:16.72Mussawwir, Na'Ima

DASA-MI 143 6:34.59Cross, Sydney

DASA-MI 144 6:42.65Mitchell, Tandie L

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 151 5:59.27Monteiro, Brynn A

DASA-MI 152 6:25.27Harris, Kaleah R

DASA-MI 153 6:27.39Burbank, Ava C

DASA-MI 154 6:35.53Miller, Kynzie

DASA-MI 175 6:38.12Young, Aubrey A

DASA-MI 19--- X5:21.41Levy, Lael

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 101 7:15.43Crispen, Carter

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 5:35.80Golden III, Maynard M

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 25.43Khatib, Mila

Riverview Bucs-MI  72 30.10Adams, Carly J

DASA-MI  73 30.41Gaston, Kamryn M

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI  81 22.38Dick, Darren E

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  91 1:27.06Kaye, Briar L

DRD-MI  92 1:33.42Kadiri, Noor M

DASA-MI 103 1:34.77Lancaster, Laila E

BWSC-MI 104 1:35.61Parcell, Vivian

DASA-MI  95 1:57.92McGhee, Jorja L

DASA-MI 106 1:58.84Woods, Maliyah

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 1:13.95Hawkins, Avery A

DRD-MI 112 1:56.91Ayoub, Lara M

DASA-MI 113 2:05.65Harris, Ashley

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 1:07.43Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 142 1:09.86Koons, Brooke J

GLT-MI 133 1:09.97Kennaugh, Charlotte A

DASA-MI 134 1:30.85Andrews, Kai P

DRD-MI 145 2:17.32Velez, Ana-Lucia G

DASA-MI 13--- DQBrooks, Katherine

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 1:05.15Jakubowicz, Annette C

DASA-MI 162 1:20.53Minnifield, Day Day D

GLT-MI 173 1:29.24Kelley, Bridget R

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  8--- DQLamar, Hunter S

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 2:24.15Geiger, Ryan

LCSC-MI 10--- DQSarkis, Dimitry M

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 111 1:32.43Raffaelli, Marek M

DASA-MI 112 1:55.22Becker, Chase

DASA-MI 11--- DQBrown, Ruben

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 141 1:06.10Keith, Wyatt

DASA-MI 142 1:09.47Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

DASA-MI 143 1:23.47Monteiro, Bowen P

DASA-MI 144 1:30.68Todd, Carson

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 58.06Corbett, Kyle G

DRD-MI 152 1:01.08Hixon, Lucas W

DASA-MI 163 1:02.68Anderson, Aahmi

BWSC-MI 164 1:04.29Lucas, Jack J

Riverview Bucs-MI 155 1:05.28Todd, Emmett

DASA-MI 176 1:05.46Coker, Kevin K

DASA-MI 177 1:07.03Johnson, Noah X

Unattached 158 1:11.80Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

Riverview Bucs-MI 179 1:25.64Branson, Rylan J

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  91 3:34.71Jones, Kayla M

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 2:42.30Williams, Lily G

Unattached 122 3:08.56King, Lyla M

DASA-MI 113 3:18.79Burbank, Giselle

BWSC-MI 114 3:36.33Slota, Violet

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 2:37.65Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 142 2:53.35Herbon, Ella G

DASA-MI 143 3:07.03Mitchell, Tandie L
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results

(Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 144 3:26.60Mussawwir, Na'Ima

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 151 3:01.12Monteiro, Brynn A

Riverview Bucs-MI 162 3:07.04Rutkowski, Katelyn

DASA-MI 153 3:12.67Burbank, Ava C

DASA-MI 19--- X2:51.35Levy, Lael

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 2:56.30Golden III, Maynard M

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWSC-MI 141 2:39.91McAfee, Ethan L

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 171 2:52.65Branson, Rylan J

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 40.11Todd, Maura

DRD-MI 102 48.07Khatib, Julia

DRD-MI  93 48.81Kaye, Briar L

BWSC-MI 104 51.56Parcell, Vivian

DASA-MI 105 53.46Lancaster, Laila E

DASA-MI  96 53.98McGhee, Jorja L

DASA-MI 107 1:00.98Woods, Maliyah

DRD-MI 108 1:04.82Beydoun, Mila M

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 34.60Williams, Lily G

Riverview Bucs-MI 122 38.12Danosky, Emmy G

DRD-MI 113 50.34Kadiri, Fatima

DASA-MI 114 57.12Harris, Ashley

DRD-MI 115 1:00.39Ayoub, Lara M

DRD-MI 116 1:00.70Thormann, Isabel J

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 34.30Clair, Jessica A

DASA-MI 132 44.68Andrews, Kai P

DRD-MI 143 1:22.14Velez, Ana-Lucia G

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 161 40.85Rutkowski, Katelyn

BWSC-MI 162 41.28Marlin-Hovey, Ava

DASA-MI 173 42.53Young, Aubrey A

DASA-MI 154 43.18Miller, Kynzie

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  81 53.74Lamar, Hunter S

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 40.24Soucie, Clark

LCSC-MI 102 57.70Sarkis, Dimitry M

DRD-MI 103 1:25.43Geiger, Ryan

DRD-MI  9--- DQBotello, Max M

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 111 51.14Brown, Ruben

DASA-MI 11--- DQBecker, Chase

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 49.98Monteiro, Bowen P

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWSC-MI 161 29.25Lucas, Jack J

DASA-MI 162 30.25Anderson, Aahmi

DASA-MI 173 30.54Waters Jr., J.J. R

DRD-MI 164 36.50Figueroa, Jayden

DASA-MI 175 38.73Johnson, Noah X

DRD-MI 21--- X27.01Riehl, Brent H

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  91 3:06.95Jones, Kayla M

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 2:27.98Hawkins, Avery A

Unattached 122 2:41.00King, Lyla M

DASA-MI 113 3:01.08Burbank, Giselle

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 131 2:08.31Cheney, Charlie R

DRD-MI 142 2:15.84Clair, Jessica A

Riverview Bucs-MI 133 2:17.35Gribble, Marion J

DRD-MI 144 2:17.70Koons, Brooke J

Riverview Bucs-MI 145 2:29.41Finkel, Stella

DASA-MI 146 2:41.70Cross, Sydney

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 2:09.61Jakubowicz, Annette C

Riverview Bucs-MI 172 2:24.87Saineghi, Mia

DASA-MI 153 2:30.79Harris, Kaleah R

DASA-MI 154 2:31.74Monteiro, Brynn A

Riverview Bucs-MI 155 2:33.87Martin, Jadyn

Riverview Bucs-MI 166 2:36.70Rutkowski, Katelyn

DASA-MI 157 3:01.13Burbank, Ava C

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 101 2:49.77Crispen, Carter
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 2:16.59Golden III, Maynard M

GLT-MI 112 2:52.46Raffaelli, Marek M

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWSC-MI 141 2:07.79McAfee, Ethan L

Riverview Bucs-MI 132 2:33.45Laginess, Logan

DASA-MI 143 2:55.16Todd, Carson

Riverview Bucs-MI 134 2:58.79Talamantes, Saul

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 151 1:56.32Ruiz, Johnathon N

DASA-MI 172 2:04.99Corbett, Kyle G

Riverview Bucs-MI 153 2:10.30Todd, Emmett

Unattached 154 2:13.07Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

Riverview Bucs-MI 175 2:32.77Branson, Rylan J

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 25.33Khatib, Mila

Riverview Bucs-MI  72 32.29Adams, Carly J

DASA-MI  7--- DQGaston, Kamryn M

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  81 23.17Lamar, Hunter S

Riverview Bucs-MI  82 26.17Dick, Darren E

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 1:29.29Todd, Maura

DRD-MI  92 1:29.74Kaye, Briar L

DASA-MI 103 1:49.84Lancaster, Laila E

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 47.45Mussawwir, Na'Ima

DRD-MI 132 1:14.77Cheney, Charlie R

GLT-MI 133 1:19.70DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

DASA-MI 144 1:34.96Mitchell, Tandie L

DASA-MI 135 1:42.65Andrews, Kai P

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 171 1:13.83Saineghi, Mia

DASA-MI 16*2 1:17.67Minnifield, Day Day D

BWSC-MI 16*2 1:17.67Forth, Evee

DASA-MI 19--- X1:08.33Levy, Lael

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 1:19.90Soucie, Clark

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 1:01.81Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

Riverview Bucs-MI 132 1:19.26Laginess, Logan

DASA-MI 143 1:27.84Monteiro, Bowen P

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 55.76Coker, Kevin K

BWSC-MI 162 1:00.11Lucas, Jack J

DASA-MI 163 1:01.57Anderson, Aahmi

Unattached 154 1:04.83Ruiz, Johnathon N

DASA-MI 175 1:05.52Johnson, Noah X

Unattached 156 1:11.97Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

Riverview Bucs-MI 177 1:28.75Branson, Rylan J

DRD-MI 21--- X55.42Riehl, Brent H

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 1:37.98Khatib, Julia

DRD-MI  92 1:40.82Kadiri, Noor M

BWSC-MI 103 1:42.21Parcell, Vivian

DASA-MI  94 1:49.69McGhee, Jorja L

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 1:09.34Williams, Lily G

Riverview Bucs-MI 122 1:16.87Danosky, Emmy G

DRD-MI 113 1:20.30Hawkins, Avery A

Unattached 124 1:25.49King, Lyla M

DASA-MI 115 1:31.43Burbank, Giselle

BWSC-MI 116 1:40.55Slota, Violet

DRD-MI 117 1:43.50Kadiri, Fatima

DRD-MI 118 1:52.48Thormann, Isabel J

DASA-MI 11--- DQHarris, Ashley

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 131 1:13.24Gribble, Marion J

DRD-MI 142 1:13.35Herbon, Ella G

DRD-MI 143 1:15.61Koons, Brooke J

GLT-MI 134 1:16.44Kennaugh, Charlotte A

DASA-MI 145 1:21.82Cross, Sydney

Riverview Bucs-MI 146 1:23.03Finkel, Stella

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 1:07.92Jakubowicz, Annette C

DASA-MI 152 1:16.84Harris, Kaleah R

DASA-MI 153 1:18.46Monteiro, Brynn A

Riverview Bucs-MI 164 1:18.85Rutkowski, Katelyn

Riverview Bucs-MI 175 1:19.69Saineghi, Mia

BWSC-MI 166 1:21.73Marlin-Hovey, Ava

DASA-MI 177 1:23.59Young, Aubrey A

Riverview Bucs-MI 158 1:25.14Martin, Jadyn

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI  81 2:06.70Dick, Darren E
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results
 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 101 1:26.03Crispen, Carter

DRD-MI 102 2:35.09Geiger, Ryan

LCSC-MI 10--- DQSarkis, Dimitry M

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 1:09.14Golden III, Maynard M

GLT-MI 112 1:39.11Raffaelli, Marek M

DASA-MI 113 1:46.59Brown, Ruben

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWSC-MI 141 1:06.20McAfee, Ethan L

Riverview Bucs-MI 142 1:07.06Keith, Wyatt

Riverview Bucs-MI 133 1:35.28Talamantes, Saul

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 1:02.27Corbett, Kyle G

DASA-MI 172 1:03.10Waters Jr., J.J. R

Unattached 153 1:03.83Ruiz, Johnathon N

DRD-MI 16--- DQFigueroa, Jayden

DRD-MI 15--- DFSHixon, Lucas W

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 18.54Khatib, Mila

Riverview Bucs-MI  72 22.76Adams, Carly J

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  81 16.71Lamar, Hunter S

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  71 1:12.96Gaston, Kamryn M

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 31.19Todd, Maura

DRD-MI  92 35.01Kaye, Briar L

DASA-MI  93 35.20Jones, Kayla M

BWSC-MI 104 36.25Parcell, Vivian

DASA-MI 105 38.14Lancaster, Laila E

DRD-MI 106 39.78Khatib, Julia

DASA-MI 107 40.66Woods, Maliyah

DASA-MI  98 42.08McGhee, Jorja L

DRD-MI 109 46.91Beydoun, Mila M

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 28.04Williams, Lily G

Riverview Bucs-MI 122 28.74Danosky, Emmy G

Unattached 123 33.96King, Lyla M

DRD-MI 114 36.56Thormann, Isabel J

BWSC-MI 115 40.04Slota, Violet

DRD-MI 116 41.52Kadiri, Fatima

DASA-MI 117 45.48Harris, Ashley

DRD-MI 118 49.10Ayoub, Lara M

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 131 27.41Gribble, Marion J

DRD-MI 132 27.97Cheney, Charlie R

DRD-MI 143 28.65Koons, Brooke J

DASA-MI 144 28.98Cross, Sydney

DASA-MI 145 29.52Mussawwir, Na'Ima

GLT-MI 136 29.56Kennaugh, Charlotte A

DRD-MI 147 29.78Herbon, Ella G

DASA-MI 148 30.96Mitchell, Tandie L

Riverview Bucs-MI 149 32.07Finkel, Stella

DASA-MI 1310 36.91Andrews, Kai P

DASA-MI 1311 48.18Brooks, Katherine

DRD-MI 1412 53.07Velez, Ana-Lucia G

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 151 28.72Harris, Kaleah R

Riverview Bucs-MI 172 30.34Saineghi, Mia

BWSC-MI 163 31.08Forth, Evee

DASA-MI 154 31.22Burbank, Ava C

BWSC-MI 165 31.41Marlin-Hovey, Ava

DASA-MI 156 33.00Miller, Kynzie

DASA-MI 167 33.60Minnifield, Day Day D

DASA-MI 178 33.63Young, Aubrey A

GLT-MI 179 1:13.23Kelley, Bridget R

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI  81 47.49Dick, Darren E

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 42.44Sarkis, Dimitry M

DRD-MI 102 47.54Geiger, Ryan

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 111 34.80Raffaelli, Marek M

DASA-MI 112 43.14Becker, Chase

DASA-MI 113 47.68Brown, Ruben

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 25.42Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

Riverview Bucs-MI 142 25.99Keith, Wyatt

BWSC-MI 143 26.84McAfee, Ethan L

DASA-MI 144 32.70Monteiro, Bowen P

DASA-MI 145 34.05Todd, Carson

Riverview Bucs-MI 136 38.10Talamantes, Saul

DRD-MI 147 44.88Camacho, Max A
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results
 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BWSC-MI 161 22.95Lucas, Jack J

DASA-MI 172 23.58Coker, Kevin K

DASA-MI 163 23.59Anderson, Aahmi

DASA-MI 17*4 24.17Corbett, Kyle G

Unattached 15*4 24.17Ruiz, Johnathon N

Riverview Bucs-MI 156 24.27Todd, Emmett

DASA-MI 177 24.68Waters Jr., J.J. R

DASA-MI 178 27.04Johnson, Noah X

Unattached 159 27.73Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

DRD-MI 1610 31.08Figueroa, Jayden

DRD-MI 21--- X22.38Riehl, Brent H

 
Event 23  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.49DASA-MI

1) Corbett, Kyle G M17 2) Monteiro, Brynn A W15

3) Coker, Kevin K M17 4) Harris, Kaleah R W15

A2 2:01.35DRD-MI

1) Jakubowicz, Annette C W16 2) Riehl, Brent H M21

3) Figueroa, Jayden M16 4) Koons, Brooke J W14

B3 2:03.35DASA-MI

1) Johnson, Noah X M17 2) Anderson, Aahmi M16

3) Levy, Lael W19 4) Cross, Sydney W14

C4 2:05.53DASA-MI

1) Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael M14 2) Mitchell, Tandie L W14

3) Mussawwir, Na'Ima W14 4) Waters Jr., J.J. R M17

B5 2:06.95Riverview Bucs-MI

1) Keith, Wyatt M14 2) Todd, Emmett M15

3) Saineghi, Mia W17 4) Branson, Rylan J M17

B6 2:10.97DRD-MI

1) Hawkins, Avery A W11 2) Clair, Jessica A W14

3) Herbon, Ella G W14 4) Williams, Lily G W11

D7 2:19.13DASA-MI

1) Golden III, Maynard M M12 2) Burbank, Ava C W15

3) Minnifield, Day Day D W16 4) Monteiro, Bowen P M14

A8 2:21.17Riverview Bucs-MI

1) Gribble, Marion J W13 2) Rutkowski, Katelyn W16

3) Martin, Jadyn W15 4) Finkel, Stella W14

G9 2:24.56DASA-MI

1) Lancaster, Laila E W10 2) Burbank, Giselle W11

3) McGhee, Jorja L W9 4) Woods, Maliyah W10

E10 2:38.96DASA-MI

1) Todd, Carson M14 2) Miller, Kynzie W15

3) Crispen, Carter M10 4) Young, Aubrey A W17

C11 3:04.63DRD-MI

1) Khatib, Julia W10 2) Kadiri, Fatima W11

3) Kaye, Briar L W9 4) Beydoun, Mila M W10

D12 3:31.09DRD-MI

1) Kadiri, Noor M W9 2) Ayoub, Lara M W11

3) Thormann, Isabel J W11 4) Velez, Ana-Lucia G W14

C--- DQRiverview Bucs-MI

1) Dick, Darren E M8 2) Danosky, Emmy G W12

3) Soucie, Clark M10 4) Todd, Maura W10

F--- DQDASA-MI

1) Brown, Ruben M11 2) Andrews, Kai P W13

3) Jones, Kayla M W9 4) Lamar, Hunter S M8

 
Event 24  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 6:50.43Burgtorf, Charlotte

DASA-MI  92 7:55.48Jones, Kayla M

DASA-MI 103 8:07.27Lancaster, Laila E

DASA-MI 104 10:02.24Woods, Maliyah

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 121 6:26.69Burgtorf, Addison

DASA-MI 112 10:25.71Harris, Ashley

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 5:49.19Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 132 5:49.29Cheney, Charlie R

GLT-MI 133 6:28.98DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

DRD-MI 134 7:03.65Markey, Lorna G

Riverview Bucs-MI 145 7:24.76Johnson-LeMieux, Josie

DASA-MI 136 8:27.39Andrews, Kai P

 
Event 24  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 6:06.75Cannon, Delaney H

Riverview Bucs-MI 162 6:44.08Rutkowski, Katelyn

Riverview Bucs-MI 153 6:50.76Martin, Jadyn

DASA-MI 174 7:38.08Young, Aubrey A

DASA-MI 165 7:44.89Minnifield, Day Day D

DASA-MI 156 10:25.62Harris, Kaleah R

DASA-MI 19--- X6:03.98Levy, Lael

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  81 8:30.55Lamar, Hunter S

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 101 7:40.21Crispen, Carter

 
Event 25  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 6:09.67Golden III, Maynard M

DASA-MI 112 10:45.28Becker, Chase

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 5:59.38Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

Riverview Bucs-MI 132 6:55.07Laginess, Logan

DASA-MI 143 6:55.40Monteiro, Bowen P

DASA-MI 144 8:11.84Todd, Carson

 
Event 25  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 5:45.25Corbett, Kyle G

DASA-MI 172 5:46.79Coker, Kevin K
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results

(Event 25  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 153 5:57.02Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

DASA-MI 174 6:41.55Terrell, Xavier

 
Event 26  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  71 37.92Gaston, Kamryn M

DRD-MI  8--- DQIbrahim, Dalia

Riverview Bucs-MI  7--- DQAdams, Carly J

 
Event 27  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI  8--- DQDick, Darren E

 
Event 28  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 1:22.26Robinson, Tessa

Riverview Bucs-MI 102 1:29.53Todd, Maura

DRD-MI  93 1:59.08Kadiri, Noor M

 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 1:14.43Williams, Lily G

Riverview Bucs-MI 122 1:27.07Danosky, Emmy G

Unattached 123 1:30.53King, Lyla M

DASA-MI 114 1:32.65Burbank, Giselle

DRD-MI 115 2:00.95Kadiri, Fatima

 
Event 28  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 1:13.61Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 142 1:18.06Herbon, Ella G

DRD-MI 133 1:20.00Cheney, Charlie R

DRD-MI 144 1:21.52Stetz, Avery

DASA-MI 145 1:28.70Cross, Sydney

Riverview Bucs-MI 146 1:36.52Johnson-LeMieux, Josie

DRD-MI 137 1:41.43Markey, Lorna G

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 151 1:19.01Monteiro, Brynn A

DASA-MI 152 1:23.92Burbank, Ava C

Riverview Bucs-MI 163 1:29.76Rutkowski, Katelyn

DASA-MI 154 1:34.44Miller, Kynzie

 
Event 29  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 1:56.50Sarkis, Dimitry M

 
Event 29  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 111 52.54Brown, Ruben

DRD-MI 112 1:48.83Henrion, Benjamin K

GLT-MI 113 1:54.68Raffaelli, Marek M

 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 131 1:51.35Talamantes, Saul

 
Event 29  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 161 1:08.88Anderson, Aahmi

Unattached 152 1:10.58Ruiz, Johnathon N

Riverview Bucs-MI 153 1:11.59Todd, Emmett

DRD-MI 21--- X1:02.48Riehl, Brent H

DRD-MI 16--- DQFigueroa, Jayden

 
Event 30  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 3:03.99Mussawwir, Na'Ima

 
Event 30  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 151 2:58.40Martin, Jadyn

DASA-MI 162 3:11.35Minnifield, Day Day D

DASA-MI 19--- X2:32.92Levy, Lael

 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 3:04.09Golden III, Maynard M

 
Event 31  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 131 3:12.26Laginess, Logan

 
Event 31  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 2:35.45Johnson, Noah X

 
Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  7--- DQGaston, Kamryn M

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 31.95Robinson, Tessa

Riverview Bucs-MI 102 36.14Todd, Maura

DASA-MI  93 36.98Jones, Kayla M

Riverview Bucs-MI 104 39.52Burgtorf, Charlotte

DASA-MI 105 48.19Lancaster, Laila E

DASA-MI 106 53.95Woods, Maliyah

DRD-MI  97 59.31Kadiri, Noor M

DRD-MI 10--- DQBeydoun, Mila M

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 31.99Williams, Lily G

Riverview Bucs-MI 122 35.14Burgtorf, Addison

DRD-MI 113 35.30Hawkins, Avery A

Unattached 124 40.28King, Lyla M

DRD-MI 115 55.14Kadiri, Fatima

DASA-MI 116 1:03.21Harris, Ashley

DRD-MI 117 1:05.39Ayoub, Lara M

 
Event 32  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 30.98Stetz, Avery

Riverview Bucs-MI 132 32.02Gribble, Marion J
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results

(Event 32  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 143 32.12Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 144 32.84Herbon, Ella G

DASA-MI 145 34.00Cross, Sydney

Riverview Bucs-MI 146 34.66Finkel, Stella

DRD-MI 137 37.72Markey, Lorna G

DRD-MI 148 39.76Velez, Ana-Lucia G

DASA-MI 149 40.06Mitchell, Tandie L

DRD-MI 1410 48.19Koons, Brooke J

DASA-MI 1311 57.60Brooks, Katherine

 
Event 32  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 29.86Cannon, Delaney H

DASA-MI 152 32.28Harris, Kaleah R

DASA-MI 153 37.23Miller, Kynzie

DASA-MI 174 37.70Young, Aubrey A

 
Event 33  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  81 52.09Lamar, Hunter S

Riverview Bucs-MI  82 1:10.88Dick, Darren E

 
Event 33  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 33.63Soucie, Clark

DASA-MI 102 35.66Crispen, Carter

LCSC-MI 103 1:02.10Sarkis, Dimitry M

DRD-MI 104 1:25.09Geiger, Ryan

GLT-MI 10--- DQCheslock, Edward J

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 111 47.19Raffaelli, Marek M

DASA-MI 112 58.62Brown, Ruben

 
Event 33  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 27.60Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

Riverview Bucs-MI 142 28.07Keith, Wyatt

DASA-MI 143 36.96Monteiro, Bowen P

DASA-MI 144 38.82Todd, Carson

Riverview Bucs-MI 135 43.80Talamantes, Saul

 
Event 33  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 24.49Coker, Kevin K

DASA-MI 162 25.84Anderson, Aahmi

DASA-MI 173 26.67Waters Jr., J.J. R

Unattached 154 27.01Ruiz, Johnathon N

DASA-MI 175 28.79Terrell, Xavier

Unattached 156 31.64Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

DRD-MI 167 37.01Figueroa, Jayden

DRD-MI 21--- X24.25Riehl, Brent H

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 2:37.09Hawkins, Avery A

DASA-MI 112 3:17.67Burbank, Giselle

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 141 2:27.51Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 142 2:28.40Koons, Brooke J

GLT-MI 133 2:35.06Kennaugh, Charlotte A

DASA-MI 134 3:18.79Andrews, Kai P

DASA-MI 14--- DQMussawwir, Na'Ima

 
Event 34  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 2:16.95Jakubowicz, Annette C

DASA-MI 152 2:46.81Monteiro, Brynn A

DASA-MI 153 3:05.51Burbank, Ava C

DASA-MI 164 3:10.99Minnifield, Day Day D

 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 2:37.15Golden III, Maynard M

 
Event 35  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 2:19.83Corbett, Kyle G

DASA-MI 172 2:39.48Johnson, Noah X

 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 2:35.83Robinson, Tessa

DASA-MI 102 4:21.10Woods, Maliyah

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 121 3:03.10King, Lyla M

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 131 2:37.59Cheney, Charlie R

Riverview Bucs-MI 132 2:45.17Gribble, Marion J

DASA-MI 14--- DFSMitchell, Tandie L

 
Event 36  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 2:31.12Jakubowicz, Annette C

DASA-MI 172 3:10.35Young, Aubrey A

 
Event 37  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 101 3:14.08Crispen, Carter

 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 11--- DFSHenrion, Benjamin K
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results
 
Event 37  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 141 2:31.34Keith, Wyatt

DASA-MI 142 3:14.78Todd, Carson

Riverview Bucs-MI 14--- DQZdyber, Landen

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 151 2:17.11Ruiz, Johnathon N

Riverview Bucs-MI 152 2:25.88Todd, Emmett

Unattached 153 2:32.02Vera-Hughes, Adrian G

DASA-MI 174 2:36.22Terrell, Xavier

 
Event 38  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 21.35Ibrahim, Dalia

Riverview Bucs-MI  72 24.12Adams, Carly J

DASA-MI  73 28.79Gaston, Kamryn M

 
Event 39  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI  81 19.40Dick, Darren E

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Riverview Bucs-MI 101 1:09.70Todd, Maura

Riverview Bucs-MI 102 1:09.83Burgtorf, Charlotte

DASA-MI  93 1:19.81Jones, Kayla M

DASA-MI 104 1:26.10Lancaster, Laila E

DRD-MI  95 1:33.29Kadiri, Noor M

DASA-MI 106 1:49.74Woods, Maliyah

DRD-MI 107 1:52.52Beydoun, Mila M

 
Event 40  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 111 1:00.70Williams, Lily G

Riverview Bucs-MI 122 1:03.76Burgtorf, Addison

Riverview Bucs-MI 123 1:06.48Danosky, Emmy G

DRD-MI 114 1:10.39Hawkins, Avery A

Unattached 125 1:15.66King, Lyla M

DASA-MI 116 1:25.14Burbank, Giselle

DRD-MI 117 1:32.51Kadiri, Fatima

DASA-MI 118 1:50.68Harris, Ashley

DRD-MI 119 1:53.83Ayoub, Lara M

 
Event 40  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 131 1:01.16Cheney, Charlie R

DRD-MI 142 1:02.23Stetz, Avery

Riverview Bucs-MI 133 1:03.03Gribble, Marion J

DRD-MI 144 1:03.60Koons, Brooke J

GLT-MI 135 1:05.38Kennaugh, Charlotte A

DRD-MI 146 1:07.41Herbon, Ella G

DASA-MI 147 1:08.28Cross, Sydney

Riverview Bucs-MI 148 1:08.72Finkel, Stella

DASA-MI 149 1:09.89Mussawwir, Na'Ima

DRD-MI 1310 1:10.58Markey, Lorna G

Riverview Bucs-MI 1411 1:13.19Johnson-LeMieux, Josie

DASA-MI 1312 1:26.07Andrews, Kai P

DASA-MI 1313 1:44.12Brooks, Katherine

DRD-MI 1414 1:50.63Velez, Ana-Lucia G

 
Event 40  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 161 1:00.97Jakubowicz, Annette C

DASA-MI 152 1:03.01Harris, Kaleah R

DASA-MI 153 1:05.94Monteiro, Brynn A

Riverview Bucs-MI 164 1:10.42Rutkowski, Katelyn

DASA-MI 155 1:10.45Burbank, Ava C

Riverview Bucs-MI 156 1:11.99Martin, Jadyn

DASA-MI 157 1:14.53Miller, Kynzie

DASA-MI 168 1:17.82Minnifield, Day Day D

DASA-MI 19--- X1:02.48Levy, Lael

 
Event 41  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI  81 1:26.50Lamar, Hunter S

Riverview Bucs-MI  82 1:42.27Dick, Darren E

 
Event 41  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI 101 49.64Cheslock, Edward J

Riverview Bucs-MI 102 1:11.84Soucie, Clark

DASA-MI 103 1:12.14Crispen, Carter

LCSC-MI 104 1:44.36Sarkis, Dimitry M

DRD-MI 105 2:02.46Geiger, Ryan

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 121 57.88Golden III, Maynard M

GLT-MI 112 1:18.59Raffaelli, Marek M

DRD-MI 113 1:33.90Henrion, Benjamin K

DASA-MI 114 1:43.82Brown, Ruben

DASA-MI 115 1:44.57Becker, Chase

 
Event 41  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 141 56.38Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael

Riverview Bucs-MI 142 1:00.22Keith, Wyatt

DASA-MI 143 1:10.77Monteiro, Bowen P

Riverview Bucs-MI 134 1:11.25Laginess, Logan

Riverview Bucs-MI 145 1:18.68Zdyber, Landen

Riverview Bucs-MI 136 1:24.35Talamantes, Saul

DASA-MI 147 1:27.75Todd, Carson

 
Event 41  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 171 52.04Coker, Kevin K

DASA-MI 162 52.46Anderson, Aahmi

DASA-MI 173 53.44Waters Jr., J.J. R

Unattached 154 54.10Ruiz, Johnathon N

DASA-MI 175 54.42Corbett, Kyle G

Riverview Bucs-MI 156 56.49Todd, Emmett

DASA-MI 177 59.61Johnson, Noah X

Unattached 158 1:00.00Vera-Hughes, Adrian G
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Courageous Games Open Invitational - 7/12/2025 to 7/13/2025

Hosted by:  DASA, Sanction #: MI2425162

Wayne State University

Results

(Event 41  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DASA-MI 179 1:01.54Terrell, Xavier

DRD-MI 1610 1:10.39Figueroa, Jayden

DRD-MI 21--- X50.31Riehl, Brent H

 
Event 42  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:37.03DASA-MI

1) Waters Jr., J.J. R M17 2) Levy, Lael W19

3) Cross, Sydney W14 4) Corbett, Kyle G M17

A2 1:44.96DASA-MI

1) Anderson, Aahmi M16 2) Harris, Kaleah R W15

3) Monteiro, Brynn A W15 4) Coker, Kevin K M17

C3 1:48.83DRD-MI

1) Riehl, Brent H M21 2) Herbon, Ella G W14

3) Figueroa, Jayden M16 4) Cheney, Charlie R W13

D4 1:52.31DRD-MI

1) Stetz, Avery W14 2) Cannon, Delaney H W16

3) Koons, Brooke J W14 4) Jakubowicz, Annette C W16

D5 1:52.57Riverview Bucs-MI

1) Rutkowski, Katelyn W16 2) Keith, Wyatt M14

3) Todd, Emmett M15 4) Martin, Jadyn W15

C6 1:53.45DASA-MI

1) Rodriguez-Garcia, Gael M14 2) Mussawwir, Na'Ima W14

3) Mitchell, Tandie L W14 4) Johnson, Noah X M17

B7 1:57.72Riverview Bucs-MI

1) Burgtorf, Addison W12 2) Danosky, Emmy G W12

3) Gribble, Marion J W13 4) Finkel, Stella W14

A8 2:00.74DRD-MI

1) Clair, Jessica A W14 2) Hawkins, Avery A W11

3) Markey, Lorna G W13 4) Williams, Lily G W11

D9 2:00.92DASA-MI

1) Terrell, Xavier M17 2) Miller, Kynzie W15

3) Burbank, Ava C W15 4) Golden III, Maynard M M12

E10 2:18.51DASA-MI

1) Young, Aubrey A W17 2) Todd, Carson M14

3) Minnifield, Day Day D W16 4) Monteiro, Bowen P M14

F11 2:27.45DASA-MI

1) Jones, Kayla M W9 2) Andrews, Kai P W13

3) Brown, Ruben M11 4) Crispen, Carter M10

G12 2:53.99DASA-MI

1) Lancaster, Laila E W10 2) Burbank, Giselle W11

3) Becker, Chase M11 4) Lamar, Hunter S M8

E13 3:03.89DRD-MI

1) Ibrahim, Dalia W8 2) Henrion, Benjamin K M11

3) Geiger, Ryan M10 4) Beydoun, Mila M W10

B14 3:05.60DRD-MI

1) Kadiri, Noor M W9 2) Velez, Ana-Lucia G W14

3) Kadiri, Fatima W11 4) Ayoub, Lara M W11

A--- DQRiverview Bucs-MI

1) Soucie, Clark M10 2) Burgtorf, Charlotte W10

3) Todd, Maura W10 4) Robinson, Tessa W10

C--- DQRiverview Bucs-MI

1) Johnson-LeMieux, Josie W14 2) Laginess, Logan M13

3) Zdyber, Landen M14 4) Dick, Darren E M8

 
Event 101  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI  91 1:33.63Kadiri, Noor M

 
Event 101  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 161 1:11.48Jakubowicz, Annette C

 
Event 102  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 141 2:10.33Clair, Jessica A

 
Event 201  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 111 53.19Kadiri, Fatima

 
Event 202  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 141 31.47Stetz, Avery

 
Event 203  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI  91 1:32.85Kadiri, Noor M

 
Event 204  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 161 2:16.35Jakubowicz, Annette C


